LoOoNoULRWNE

Jan FRYDENLUND

hamok

Circuit : H. Masters B
Distance : 3000m

Temps : 0:29:38 (9'53"/km)
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Championnat FRSO Sprint
AUVELAIS 8.5.2022
Balise 10

a/7 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:22:00
0:23:09
0:26:59

1. Christophe AMERIJCKX
2. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE
3. Serge BAERT

13'20"/km
6'38"/km
7'17"/km
6'51"/km
7'23"/km
6'54"/km
8'10"/km
12'08"/km
10'56"/km
10'56"/km
10'31"/km
9'46"/km
7'05"/km
6'35"/km
68'08"/km
7'44"[km
7'58"/km
9'54"/km
18'51"/km
6'49"/km
9'40"/km
6'20"/km
6'04"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4039
https://www.helga-o.com

